
	

agent list: 
china, taiwan, hong kong & malaysia 

Australian College Information 
Centre Sydney (ACIC) 
Jiong Zhang 
+61 2 9286 3799 
international@acic.com.au 

AME Consulting Group Pty 
Ltd 
Chris Wu 
+61 2 9299 9716 
info@ameconsulting.com.au 

ANZ Education and Migration 
Advisory Centre 
Anthony Fred Wang 
+61 2 9299 9716 
anzeducation@bigpond.com 

AOJI Education Australia Pty 
Ltd 
Bonnie Hu 
+61 2 92647171 
aojisyd@globeedu.com.au 

AuChina Education & 
Migration Pty Ltd 
Na Li 
+61 4 0184 9385 
line.auchina@gmail.com 

AusEdu Group 
Orina Cao 
+61 4 1744 1948 
orina.ausedu.specialist@gmail.com 

Auslink Investment Co. 
Associates 
Travis Xiong 
+61 2 8021 3907 
travisxiong@aica-group.com.au 

Awesome Migration & 
Education Centre 
Bei Bei (Cassie) Ding 
+61 2 9211 6466 
cassie@amec.cc 

Best Way Consultancy Pty Ltd 
Peter Li 
+61 2 9280 0771 
peter@bestwayvisa.com 

Eduplus Education Pty Ltd 
Wei Zhu 
info@uniplusedu.com 

EIC Global (Australia) P/L 
(EIC Group) Sydney 
Crystal Liu 
+61 2 9281 5000 

EMAI International Service 
Alex An 
+61 2 9212 1658 
emaisyd@gmail.com 

Excel Education Consultancy 
Jeffrey Wang Fei 
info@exceleducation.com.au 

Fastrack Education Centre 
Katherine Cao 
fastrackeducentre@gmail.com 

GE Legal & Migration 
Services Pty Ltd 
Stanley Yan 
+61 2 82494462 
support@gogef.com 

Global Student Services 
Yuni Li 
+61 2 7902 0027 
yuni@gss.net.au 

Globalink Group Pty Ltd 
Minghao (Benny) Wang 
+61 2 8964 5618 
visa@global-link.com.au 

Intensive Immigration Firm 
Pty Ltd 
Yi Sun 
+61 3 9614 3498 
australianmel@hotmail.com 

J&J Consulting Pty Ltd 
Zengfeng (Jeff) Ma 
+61 2 9211 6698 
jeffma@jnjmigration.com.au 

Monkey King Student Service 
Centre 
Han (Justin) Yan 
+61 2 9212 0099 
info@monkeyking.com.au 

MyAgent Education Pty Ltd 
Tze Shiong (Jimmy) Lim 
+61 2 9280 4222 
erinlian@myagenteducation.com.au 

New Fountains Education 
Tony Chan 
+61 2 7901 8877 
info@nfedu.org 

New Oriental Vision Overseas 
Consulting Co. Ltd 
Eva Liu 
+61 4 3328 0913 
qt_syd@xdf.cn 

New Skyline (OASIS 
Education Development P/L) 
Eva Ye 
+61 2 8006 0770 
info@newskyline.com.au 

New Stars Education 
Counselors Pty Ltd 
Alex Chen 
+61 2 9264 5388 
alex@newstarsec.com.au 

Oscar Mandarin Education 
Centre 
Zhongtang (Oscar) Lu 
+61 2 9686 3913 
zhongtanglu@hotmail.com 

OZ Education 
Sandy Li 
sandy@ozedc.com 

Prudential Migration & 
Education Consultancy Pty 
Ltd 
Ann Liu 
+61 2 9211 5505 

Sabrina Education Centre 
Yue Jia 
+61 4 3366 0927 
sabrina.jia@hotmail.com 

Xiao Ou Lu 
Xiao Ou Lu 
+ 61 2 9686 3913 
xiaooulu_2000@hotmail.com 

 


